
Big 8 Conference Men’s Soccer 2014 Schedule   
 
1. Santa	
  Rosa	
  Junior	
  College	
  
2. American	
  River	
  College	
  
3. Modesto	
  Junior	
  College	
  
4. Cosumnes	
  River	
  College	
  
5. San	
  Joaquin	
  Delta	
  College	
  

 
 

Tues 23 Sep   Fri 26 Sep   Tues Sep 30 
 1 v 2    5 v 1    4 v 5 
 5 v 3    4 v 2    3 v 1 
 4 – bye    3-bye    2- bye 

Fri 3 Oct   Fri 24 Oct   Tues 28 Oct 
 3 v 4    2 v 3    2 v 1 
 2 v 5    1 v 4     3 v 5 

1 – bye    5 – bye    4 -bye 
 
Fri Oct 31   Tues 4 Nov   Fri 7 Nov 

  1 v 5    5 v 4    4 v 3 
  2 v 4    1 v 3    5 v 2 
  3 – bye    2 – bye    1 - bye 

 
Fri 14 Nov 

  3 v 2 
  4 v 1 
  5 - bye  
 


